LIMITED
TANK DESIGN LTD.
TEA GARDENS TAVERN LIMITED
THISTLE JOINERS AND GENERAL
BUILDERS LIMITED
T MAHONEY BUILDERS LIMITED
TOSCANA LIMITED
TRIPLE C - CASEY COLE COSMETICS
LIMITED
TUNS O FUN SHETLAND LTD
200WEB LTD.
UNSWORTH AND WOODS LIMITED
URBIA DESIGN LTD
URY DESIGN SERVICES LIMITED
VANGUARD TRANSNATIONAL LIMITED
VERINOTE LIMITED
VISTA PATIO ROOMS LTD
VORTEX INDUSTRY LIMITED
WALLFIELD PROPERTIES LIMITED
***x FINAL GAZETTE NOTICES *

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN, PURSUANT TO SECTION
COMPANIES HAVE BEEN STRUCK OFF THE REGISTER.

OF THIS NOTICE.

THE FIRST NOTICE OF INTENDED DISSOLUTION OF

INTER COMMUNICATIONS (UK) LIMITED

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN, PURSUANT TO SECTION
COMPANIES HAVE BEEN STRUCK OFF THE REGISTER.

OF THIS NOTICE.

THE FIRST NOTICE OF INTENDED DISSOLUTION OF

A&B BUILDINGS LIMITED

A AND L CONTRACTING LIMITED
ABALDO LIMITED

ABERSOL LTD

A CARRIAGE FOR ALL OCCASIONS LTD
A D RETAIL LIMITED

AFTON WATER LEISURE LIMITED

AJ TRADING LTD

ALBANY CARWASH LTD.

ALL RADIANT LIMITED

A. MONTGOMERY SOLUTION LIMITED
ANDY'S MOTORCYCLES LTD

ANDY WALKER TRANSPORT LIMITED
ANTHONY AVIATION LTD.

AQUATEK PROPERTY SOLUTIONS LIMITED
AUTOCARE SPECIALISTS LTD

AYAT SOLUTIONS LTD

BANNATYNE RESIDENTIAL LIMITED
BARGAIN CAVE LIMITED

BEER FLOOD EVENTS LTD.

BEERS OF POLAND LTD

BELTANE HOSPITALITY LTD

BERKELEY MUNRO LIMITED

BESPOKE BIFOLDS LTD

BEXLEYHEATH MARKETING LTD

BITNET TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

BRIZO SERVICES LIMITED

BUSINESS TRAVEL SCOTLAND LIMITED
BW WELDERS LIMITED

CACOCA HEART GROUP LIMITED

S5C160619
SC516701
SC516151

SC567928
5C238812
5C582084

SC553587
SC513127
5C458053
SC413330
SC397486
SC575958
5C244405
SC580926
SC438575
SC470368

SC087532

S5C563404
S5C542243
5C542098
SC499863
5C563626
SC563346
SC421792
SC563391
5C389212
5C563683
SC563309
SC542106
S5C563300
SC563384
SC563651
SC533107
SC407365
SC563494
SC541660
SC541786
SC509605
SC534534
S5C563513
SC563670
SC542307
5C563293
SC563194
SC475360
5C563250
5C509247

COMPANIES ACT 2006
OF THE COMPANIES ACT 2006,
THESE COMPANIES WAS PUBLISHED AT LEAST 98 DAYS AGO.

COMPANIES ACT 2006
OF THE COMPANIES ACT 2006,

DEUX CONSULTING LIMITED

D KENNY LOGISTICS LTD

D M ACCESS SOLUTIONS LTD

DOWNIE OIL & GAS LTD.

DSJAP LIMITED

DUMBEG INSTALLATIONS LTD

EASY PEASY ENTERNAINMENT LIMITED

EDINVIEW PRODUCTION SERVICES LIMITED

ELDERSLIE CAR WASH LTD

EVERGRACIOUS LIMITED
EXTREME CLEAN GLASGOW LTD
FANCY PIECES LTD

F & A LTD

FAPAC LIMITED

FK JOINERS LTD

FLAMING ECK LIMITED

FOR YOU LEISURE LIMITED
GALA ENTERTAINMENT LIMITED
GLASGOW EYES LTD LIMITED
GLASGOW GHOST WALK LIMITED
GOWERS FLOWERS LTD
GPARKINSON LIMITED
GRAMPIAN APARTMENTS LTD
GREENHOWE SERVICES LIMITED
G.S. CONTRACTS (SCOTLAND) LTD.
GUSFORM LTD

GVCOM LTD

HAMREEN LIMITED

THE HANDYMAN COMPANY (SCOTLAND)
LIMITED

THESE COMPANIES WAS PUBLISHED AT LEAST 68 DAYS AGO.

S5C447572
SC541690
SC563210
SC541774
SC563503
SC542305
SC563588
SC556333
SC563559
SC447963
SC422060
SC496438
SC541713
SC541672
SC532783
SC534829
SC563242
SC563490
SC563510
SC563539
SC532394
S5C541968
S5C563508
SC541907
S5C299570
SC563195
5C482515
SC514620
SC559111

18/09/2018
18/09/2018
18/09/2018

18/09/2018
18/09/2018
18/09/2018

18/09/2018
18/09/2018
18/09/2018
18/09/2018
18/09/2018
18/09/2018
18/09/2018
18/09/2018
18/09/2018
18/09/2018

THAT THE NAMES OF THE UNDERMENTIONED
SUCH COMPANIES ARE ACCORDINGLY DISSOLVED AS FROM THE DATE OF PUBLICATION

18/09/2018

THAT THE NAMES OF THE UNDERMENTIONED
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