LIMITED		
TANK DESIGN LTD.	SC160619	18/09/2018
TEA GARDENS TAVERN LIMITED	SC516701	18/09/2018
THISTLE JOINERS AND GENERAL	SC516151	18/09/2018
BUILDERS LIMITED		
T MAHONEY BUILDERS LIMITED	SC567928	18/09/2018
TOSCANA LIMITED	SC238812	18/09/2018
TRIPLE C - CASEY COLE COSMETICS	SC582084	18/09/2018
LIMITED		
TUNS O FUN SHETLAND LTD	SC553587	18/09/2018
200WEB LTD.	SC513127	18/09/2018
UNSWORTH AND WOODS LIMITED	SC458053	18/09/2018
URBIA DESIGN LTD	SC413330	18/09/2018
URY DESIGN SERVICES LIMITED	SC397486	18/09/2018
VANGUARD TRANSNATIONAL LIMITED	SC575958	18/09/2018
VERINOTE LIMITED	SC244405	18/09/2018
VISTA PATIO ROOMS LTD	SC580926	18/09/2018
VORTEX INDUSTRY LIMITED	SC438575	18/09/2018
WALLFIELD PROPERTIES LIMITED	SC470368	18/09/2018
*** FINAL GAZETTE NOTICES *		

COMPANIES ACT 2006

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN, PURSUANT TO SECTION 1000(5) OF THE COMPANIES ACT 2006, THAT THE NAMES OF THE UNDERMENTIONED COMPANIES HAVE BEEN STRUCK OFF THE REGISTER. SUCH COMPANIES ARE ACCORDINGLY DISSOLVED AS FROM THE DATE OF PUBLICATION OF THIS NOTICE.

THE FIRST NOTICE OF INTENDED DISSOLUTION OF THESE COMPANIES WAS PUBLISHED AT LEAST 98 DAYS AGO. INTER COMMUNICATIONS (UK) LIMITED SC087532

ттмттрр

18/09/2018

COMPANIES ACT 2006 NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN, PURSUANT TO SECTION 1000(5) OF THE COMPANIES ACT 2006, THAT THE NAMES OF THE UNDERMENTIONED COMPANIES HAVE BEEN STRUCK OFF THE REGISTER. SUCH COMPANIES ARE ACCORDINGLY DISSOLVED AS FROM THE DATE OF PUBLICATION OF THIS NOTICE.

THE FIRST NOTICE OF INTENDED DISSOLUTION OF THESE COMPANIES WAS PUBLISHED AT LEAST 68 DAYS AGO.

THE THEF NOTICE OF INTERDED	DISPONDITION OF THESE CONTINUES	S WIG TODELDIED III DENDI OO DIIIO IIO	J •	
A&B BUILDINGS LIMITED	SC563404	DEUX CONSULTING LIMITED	SC447572	18/09/2018
A AND L CONTRACTING LIMITED	SC542243	D KENNY LOGISTICS LTD	SC541690	18/09/2018
ABALDO LIMITED	SC542098	D M ACCESS SOLUTIONS LTD	SC563210	18/09/2018
ABERSOL LTD	SC499863	DOWNIE OIL & GAS LTD.	SC541774	18/09/2018
A CARRIAGE FOR ALL OCCASIONS LTD	SC563626	DSJAP LIMITED	SC563503	18/09/2018
A D RETAIL LIMITED	SC563346	DUMBEG INSTALLATIONS LTD	SC542305	18/09/2018
AFTON WATER LEISURE LIMITED	SC421792	EASY PEASY ENTERNAINMENT LIMITED	SC563588	18/09/2018
AJ TRADING LTD	SC563391	EDINVIEW PRODUCTION SERVICES LIMITED	SC556333	18/09/2018
ALBANY CARWASH LTD.	SC389212	ELDERSLIE CAR WASH LTD	SC563559	18/09/2018
ALL RADIANT LIMITED	SC563683	EVERGRACIOUS LIMITED	SC447963	18/09/2018
A. MONTGOMERY SOLUTION LIMITED	SC563309	EXTREME CLEAN GLASGOW LTD	SC422060	18/09/2018
ANDY'S MOTORCYCLES LTD	SC542106	FANCY PIECES LTD	SC496438	18/09/2018
ANDY WALKER TRANSPORT LIMITED	SC563300	F & A LTD	SC541713	18/09/2018
ANTHONY AVIATION LTD.	SC563384	FAPAC LIMITED	SC541672	18/09/2018
AQUATEK PROPERTY SOLUTIONS LIMITED	SC563651	FK JOINERS LTD	SC532783	18/09/2018
AUTOCARE SPECIALISTS LTD	SC533107	FLAMING ECK LIMITED	SC534829	18/09/2018
AYAT SOLUTIONS LTD	SC407365	FOR YOU LEISURE LIMITED	SC563242	18/09/2018
BANNATYNE RESIDENTIAL LIMITED	SC563494	GALA ENTERTAINMENT LIMITED	SC563490	18/09/2018
BARGAIN CAVE LIMITED	SC541660	GLASGOW EYES LTD LIMITED	SC563510	18/09/2018
BEER FLOOD EVENTS LTD.	SC541786	GLASGOW GHOST WALK LIMITED		18/09/2018
BEERS OF POLAND LTD	SC509605	GOWERS FLOWERS LTD		18/09/2018
BELTANE HOSPITALITY LTD	SC534534	GPARKINSON LIMITED	SC541968	18/09/2018
BERKELEY MUNRO LIMITED	SC563513	GRAMPIAN APARTMENTS LTD	SC563508	18/09/2018
BESPOKE BIFOLDS LTD	SC563670	GREENHOWE SERVICES LIMITED	SC541907	18/09/2018
BEXLEYHEATH MARKETING LTD	SC542307	G.S. CONTRACTS (SCOTLAND) LTD.	SC299570	18/09/2018
BITNET TECHNOLOGY LIMITED	SC563293	GUSFORM LTD	SC563195	18/09/2018
BRIZO SERVICES LIMITED	SC563194	GVCOM LTD	SC482515	18/09/2018
BUSINESS TRAVEL SCOTLAND LIMITED	SC475360	HAMREEN LIMITED		18/09/2018
BW WELDERS LIMITED	SC563250	THE HANDYMAN COMPANY (SCOTLAND)	SC559111	18/09/2018
CACOCA HEART GROUP LIMITED	SC509247	LIMITED		